
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

TT2

1

TT3

1

2

3

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

TTC

1

2

TTD

1

2

3

4

TTE

1

TTU

1

2

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTU

TTU

No.

70

20

3

5

71

127

3

714

8

13

332

166

15

193

811

10

60

36

32

33

61

113

37

132

Name

Gil Smith

Richard Clark

Joe Moholland

Trevor Poquette

Philip Grabow

Bret Weber

Joe Moholland

Olivier Raoust

Jon M. Cindric

frank calhoun

Steve Walker

Ted Ambrose Jr.

Daniel Gregory

Fredrick Keyser

Crawford Anderson

Harry Meise

AMID VARGAS

Stew Taylor

Bryan Davis

James Chase

Chris Hebert

Jed Molaver

Chris DeSalvo

Brent Calhoun

Best Tm

2:50.473

3:01.748

2:46.613

2:45.962

3:07.835

2:40.877

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Z06

Chevrolet-Corvette ZR1

Chevy-Corvette

Factory Five-cobra roadster

Subaru-WRX STI

Chevrolet -Corvette

chevy -corvette

BMW-M3

Porsche-Cayman S

Ford-Shelby

Mitsubishi-Evo VIII

BMW-M3

Porsche-944

Porsche-911 RSR 3.8L

Nissan-350Z

Ford-SVT Cobra

BMW-M3

BMW-325is

Honda-Civic

Acura-Integra

Honda-S2000

Mazda-Miata

Ford-Boss 302S

Panoz-Gts

Sponsor

Mike Duman Chevrolet

Poquette Construction Management

Element Tuning

All Aspects Motorsports

Raoust+Partners

JM Cindric & Associates

Atlantic Motorsports  Fortune Auto

Yadkin Motorsports

Keyser Dentistry

Justin's Performance Center

WPRacing   http://www.corbeau.com   ShueTuning.net

Andrew Racing

AWESOM-O Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/11/2013 4:22:46 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Time Trial Timing & Scoring: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Xavier Calderon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR March Madness - March 2013

Time Trial

Sun TT Session #1

Qualifying started at 8:31:12

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

3/24/2013 08:30 AM


